
2023 EBLGA Golf Schedule

Day Date Time # of Players Course Rotation

Tuesday 2-May 10:00 24 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 9-May 10:00 24 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 16-May 10:00 24 Eagle to Osprey

Tuesday 23-May 10:00 28 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 30-May 10:00 40 Eagle to Bear

Monday 5-Jun 3:00

Tuesday 6-Jun 10:00 40 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 13-Jun 10:00 40 Eagle to Osprey

Monday 19-Jun 9:00 60 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 20-Jun 9:00 60 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 27-Jun 9:00 48 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 4-Jul

Tuesday 11-Jul 9:00 52 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 18-Jul 9:00 48 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 25-Jul 9:00 100 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 1-Aug 9:00 52 Eagle to Bear

Monday 7-Aug 10:00 84 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 8-Aug 9:00 84 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 15-Aug 9:00 48 Eagle to Bear

Saturday 19-Aug *** *** ***

Sunday 20-Aug *** *** ***

Tuesday 22-Aug 9:00 48 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 29-Aug 9:00 60 Eagle to Bear

Wednesday 30-Aug 9:00 60 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 5-Sep 10:00 48 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 12-Sep 10:00 48 Eagle to Osprey

Tuesday 19-Sep 10:00 24 Eagle to Bear

Tuesday 26-Sep 10:00 16 Eagle to Bear



2023 EBLGA Golf Schedule

Event

Welcome Back Social / Fashion Show

Member-Member

Member-Member

No League Play

Beat President & Pro

Swing Fore a Sister

Member- Guest

Member- Guest

Eagle Bend Club Championship

Eagle Bend Club Championship

President's Cup

President's Cup

Scramble & Awards Party


